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A booking form and payment must be received before a place is reserved. This is not refundable unless a replacement is found. 

Please email Bethan before posting.
 Contact details - Bethan Edwards 07795007560 and Eirian Jones 07866 349165. 

Email fnd.showjumping@gmail.com 
SJ Traing,Starter Lessons and Gridwork at Dyfnog Stud, Llanrhaeadr. 
	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	£7 each

	Mon 1st June
	
	
	
	

	Mon 15th June
	
	
	
	

	Wed 1st July
	
	
	
	

	Wed 15th July
	
	
	
	

	Wed 5th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Wed 23rd Sep @ Equiti
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	TOTAL
	


Gridwork
	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	£7 each

	Mon 15th June
	
	
	
	

	Wed 1st July
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Wed 23rd Sep @ Equiti
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


Height of Pony: ................................   Height currently jumping  ............................

Contact Details for changes:

Email ……………………………………….………………… Tel/mobile no……………………………………………………

Please return with full payment (Chq .payable to Flint & Denbigh Hunt Branch of Pony Club) to: Bethan Edwards,

29 Stryd y Brython, Ruthin, Denbighshire  LL15 1JA
FNDSHOWJUMPING@GMAIL.COM
SHOW JUMPING TRAINING

A booking form and payment must be received before a place is reserved. This is not refundable unless a replacement is found. 

Please email Bethan before posting.

 Contact details - Bethan Edwards 07795007560  and Eirian Jones 07866 349165. 

Email fnd.showjumping@gmail.com 

SJ Training @ Dyfnog & Equiti for members who are confidently jumping 2’ 3”

	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	£7 each

	Wed 10th June
	
	
	
	

	Wed 24th June
	
	
	
	

	Mon 6th July
	
	
	
	

	Mon 20th July
	
	
	
	

	Mon 10th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Mon 24th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9th Sep @ Equiti
	
	
	
	

	Mon 14th Sep @ Equiti
	
	
	
	

	Mon 28th Sep @ Equiti
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	TOTAL
	


Height of Pony: ................................   Height currently jumping  ............................

Contact Details for changes:

Email ……………………………………….………………… Tel/mobile no……………………………………………………

Please return with full payment (Chq .payable to Flint & Denbigh Hunt Branch of Pony Club) to: Bethan Edwards,

29 Stryd y Brython, 
Ruthin, 
Denbighshire  
LL15 1JA
FNDSHOWJUMPING@GMAIL.COM




SHOW JUMPING TRAINING:














